
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

St.Nr. 
3 
4 

84 
42 
22 
17 

110 
44 

767 
14 
6 

66 
56 
23 
10 

115 
2 

31 
199 
38 
58 

Name 
Team Schlosser 
Carl Cox Motorsport 
Team Laidlow 
Artiola Sidecar Racing 
Talens Racing 
MMT Sidecar Racing 
Piette Racing Team 
Team VDD 
ADR Racing Team 
TSR Racing 
R&R Racing 
Roscher / Burkard 
LRT International Sidecar Racing 
Knarfrace 
Team Klok 
Saber Tooth Team 
Van Lier Racing 
DRD Pro Racing Team 
Celtic Bull Racing 
Kreeft-Tabak Sidecar Racing 
Team Roulund 

Klasse 
F600 
F2 
F600 
1000cc 
1000cc 
F600 
1000cc 
F2 
F2 
F600 
F600 
F2 
F600 
F600 
1000cc 
1000cc 
1000cc 
1000cc 
F2 
F2 
F2 

Gesamtbestzeit 
1:34.954 
1:37.596 
1:37.761 
1:39.275 
1:39.295 
1:42.482 
1:42.839 
1:43.007 
1:43.361 
1:43.548 
1:44.743 
1:45.306 
1:45.384 
1:45.432 
1:45.543 
1:45.632 
1:45.807 
1:45.846 
1:51.780 
1:53.056 
1:53.094 

Diff. 

2.642 
2.807 
4.321 
4.341 
7.528 
7.885 
8.053 
8.407 
8.594 
9.789 

10.352 
10.430 
10.478 
10.589 
10.678 
10.853 
10.892 
16.826 
18.102 
18.140 

Abstand 

2.642 
0.165 
1.514 
0.020 
3.187 
0.357 
0.168 
0.354 
0.187 
1.195 
0.563 
0.078 
0.048 
0.111 
0.089 
0.175 
0.039 
5.934 
1.276 
0.038 

R1. Beste Zeit. 
1:35.359 
1:40.747 
1:38.259 
1:41.925 
1:39.295 
1:43.324 
1:45.773 
1:43.447 
1:43.361 
1:43.548 
1:45.247 
1:46.424 
1:47.725 
1:47.479 
1:45.861 
1:48.032 
1:46.170 
1:47.545 
1:52.559 
1:53.056 
1:53.094 

R2. Beste Zeit. 
1:34.954 
1:37.596 
1:37.761 
1:39.275 
1:40.621 
1:42.482 
1:42.839 
1:43.007 
1:44.566 
1:43.857 
1:44.743 
1:45.306 
1:45.384 
1:45.432 
1:45.543 
1:45.632 
1:45.807 
1:45.846 
1:51.780 
1:53.286 
1:57.201 

Gedruckt: 29.06.2024 18:21:48 

Zeitnahmekommissar & Auswertung 

Rennleiter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Bike Promotion Europe operated by MAXX Moto GmbH 

PF020-022 MSA Oschersleben/D 
Northern SideCar Cup 

merge_qualify 

Oschersleben 3,667 km 


